PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

800 GLS. CAPACITY
O.H.W.T.

AN\ AY/B\

AN\ AY/B\

AR\ A\Y/B\

A\ A}/

ELEVATION

L=

800 GLS.
CAPACITY
O0.H.W.T.

—- 1300 4

RISER—- 169.44
TREAD- 250

e

3025

125 THK. ROOF TILES OVER 100 THK. R.C.C. (1:2:4) ROOF SLAB

=
oo
i

300

~|-§—I—— 300

DRAW. /DIN. j

| DRAW. /DIN. L

| DRAW. /DIN. L

| DRAW. /DIN. L
CAR PARKING

125 THK. P.C.C OVER S.B.F.S.

SECTION AT A—A

THE DEPTH OF THE RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC
TANK SHOULD NOT BE GREATER THAN
THE DEPTH OF THE FOUNDATION

12192 MM 300
< < 300
300 = | SEPTIC TANK || TREE 800 GALON
"\ (’"\ {’—\ (’—\ COVER
~/ g N Ny Y 8CAPACITY ‘i
”_||‘I G fS.U.G.W.R. |
i N I
||__—_>____—_»___—_>__:::::::::::: :
bb.. Wi e _W______ |
T T
o oo
I T
1N A.C. OFFICE A.C. OFFICE 1
|
h VAL 4450 x 4395 4450 X 4395 | 0
t .
Rl | m Lol |
i i T
I 1l DL H :
iHiPe:e D2 i
Bl — 8 tomer | J--d i
"ige w.C. || LIFT <=3 |
I e 1?{25 1?{00 3215 X 1200 [ : I
|$||jﬂ" 1750 || 1600 | ! !
i \ 1350 |
H H 1350 1750 :
Wl o
IH |1| I = G.L.+ I I
i H‘h 300 | |
N Iﬁ | S I :
2| |8 oMl / 3 I | 2
Te) Il o
I onon @ I3
A | E]  car parkiNG 1B
i 1! | G.L.+150 ‘ |
i o
H Itlg : :
|
11| TP
" : -
i o
N S = |
i S |
I'l 0 I |
I |
I |
I |
I |
i |
\ |
| |
: -
| |
|
|
|
|
! TO KMC 12192 MM
R FRON e ¥

40'—0" (12192 MM) WD. COMMON PASSAGE

GROUND FILOOR PLAN

N

150

.

o

300

IS RO, s YT )
00 GLS. e
CAPACITY ; ]
0.HW.T. ; 1o
A B (@]
[ o ©
S g A
— | N1 . ,._;.i
2 &
COWL I o o
VENT PIPE 8 | S
0 A '3 \\ y
TOILET ; i
; O]
3 B I
| BED ROOM KITCHEN ; BED ROOM
TOILET[ WIF
T == o E |
BED ROOM KITCHEN : || KIT./DIN. |pyja R
m‘—‘:‘ PO Ko DALMY TS AT IE- PR AL caie .;:: - BT XA T S :l“_:
TOILEX—WTF i
gg [] 's; m
LY. 3
; | = 0| xr/om
i ] BED ROOM | TJ |KITCHEN|] 1| KT/OIN oy g |
e e ; sl ! B
] TOILET][ WIF |
@ I H 2
il BED ROOM @ KITCHEN||E—— || _ | KIT./DIN. [ousa Ru
La_‘.m:': A P ROy = = :';3 o t s 1:" ____:=__:_‘: F:-E ey, - L HED = ri_...._._-\l
WIF el
2 ! m
o — B — g
™) ——_—_
8 ———_ , r'
P CAR P%A\@KING CAR PARKING AC OFFICE
-G'-.L. — oM. — TV 3. T 7T —~— e DY RS TN ST e ";: _; DR I B AT AN RN d A A
¢l | RE&L= \ | i & = JEAS
0 — 2 ‘

SECTION AT B-B "=

o
3 l__ ELEVATION TREATMENT
w1 w1
PUJA |ROOM
4500 X 1550
BED ROOM
D2 D1 | 3215 x 4220 ||[w1
2w1
=W KIT. /DIN.
oK 3550 X 2695
o>
D1
D2
F D -
TOL LIF[
1325 || 1500
wa| X X
2625 || 1600 | 1350T BED ROOM
_-1350 A 3215 X 3470 .
ny
@ %
W4
e D[N i
D2
w4 KIT. i
500 X 2024 DRAW. /DIN.
5215 X 4430 w1
fW:ﬂ| TOL.
2500X1350(
D2 [l]Dl
' D1 Y wc &
500 W.C.
i Pty [
[te]
o BED ROOM
& 4175 X (3625 BED ROOM [y
WJ 3540 X 2475
IF W1 W1
! ®:
Te]

15T, 2ND

& 3RD FLOOR

PLAN

. A e ———
| |
|

| <Sion o |
Sl <05 '
™~ 57 !
/ |

) I
= I
m |
o I
o |
S I
|

: I

LIFT U | I

1500 !

X I

1600 |, i

| [~1350] ——1350—' i
D |

w ([ LAZ !
] o3 I

- TTOO TN |
i M g I

L :

u_ —_— _ I
|

450 WD[ O !
(3805[ ng%o) I

CHAJJA !

|

|

0.T.—(V) i

|

o, I
= I
& |
) I
S I
- |
|

|

|

l P SLoPe |
e —_— |

| |

oot
-

rROOF PLAN

17 ELEVATION TREATMENT

w1

~—500

W.C.
1300
Wi BED ROOM
7 3215 X 2895
BED RODM ||\ /D1
3225 X 4320 \/ U
/ "\ +—LOFT
Dy \
-:ID?'I JII/ -
STORE|| rir
1325 || 150D
wel| X X
1900 || 160p |
™ L
1350 173D 1350 Wi
-! - —
‘ @ Wi D 3
i 3215

-l 45715
| DRAW. /DIN.
= 2175 WD KIT. 3215 X 9351
) W
TOL H
w4 2900 X 15p0
500 D1 W.C.
: A
[Te]
2|¢B  BED RQOM 1100
f 4175 X 3475 BED ROOM ||[w1
w 3540 X 2475

1

w1

500

41TH FLOOR

PLAN

SIZE
MARKED (L X H)
w 1800 X 1200
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DOORS WINDOWS
SCHEDULE

3A. DETAIL OF REGISTERED MOTHER DEED:

BOOK NO : 1,

VOLUME NO : I

PAGE NO : 1 TO 14
DEED NO : 1068

YEAR : 2007(08.02.2007)

PLACE : A.R.A-I,
KOLKATA

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS OF THE PLAN PROPOSAL

1. ASSESSE NO: 140570201980

2. NAME OF THE OWNERS: 1.DEBABRATA DAS 2. HIMADRI SEKHAR DAS

3. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED:

2. DETAIL OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION.-

BOOK NO : |

VOLUME NO : 1606-2023
PAGE FROM : 25764 TO 25774. YEAR : 2023(13.03.2023)

PLACE - A.D.S.R., SEALDAH

BEING NO : 160600834

BOOK NO : I BOOK NO : I, BOOK NO : I,
VOLUME NO : 1608—2018 VOLUME NO : 1606—2018 VOLUME NO : 1606—2018
PAGE NO : 109854 TO 109881 PAGE NO : 109908 TO 109934

PAGE NO : 109882 TO 109907
BEING NO : 160603353
YEAR : 2018(01.08.2018)

PLACE : AD.S.R. SEALDAH,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

BEING NO : 160603354
YEAR : 2018 (01.08.2018)

PLACE : A.D.S.R. SEALDAH,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

BEING NO : 180603352

YEAR : 2018 (01.08.2018)

PLACE : A.D.S.R. SEALDAH,
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

4. DETAIL OF REGISTERED COMMON PASSAGE.-

BOOK NO : |

VOLUME NO : 1606-2023
PAGE FROM : 26080 TO 26087.

PLACE - A.D.S.R., SEALDAH

BEING NO : 160600835
YEAR : 2023(14.03.2023)

CERTIFICATE OF GEO -TECHNICAL ENGINEER.

UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE, CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT

1. AREA OF LAND AS PER TITLE DEED (4K.-OCH.-0SFT)=267.553 SQM.

2. AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION

= 267.553 SQM.

IS CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING
FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS
SAFE IN ALL RESPECT FROM THE GEO—TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.

3. (i) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (57.748%)= 154.507 SQM.
(i) PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE (50.339%) = 134.685 SQM

4. PROPOSED HEIGHT= 15.450 M.

5. PROPOSED AREA :-

**GR. FL. RESI. + OFFICE AREA = 92.266 +42.419 = 134.685 SQM

EXEMPTED AREA|

Dr.S.K.CHAKRABORTY G.T.E -16/I.

COVERED

CUT OUT

COVERED

AREA stair

lift AREA(NET)

STAIR+STAIR LOBBY

LIFT LOBBY

NET FLOOR
AREA

NAME OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER

GR. FLOOR

134.685 SOM.

134.685 SQM |10.903-0.438=10.465 SQ.M

2.531 SQ.M |121.689 SQ.M

1ST FLOOR

134.685 SQM.|0.438

2.400 SQ.M|131.847 SQM |10.903-0.438=10.465 SQ.M|

2.531 SQ.M [118.851 SQ.M

THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING

2ND FLOOR| 134.685 SQM.|0.438 | 2.400 SQ.M[131.847 SQM [10.903-0.438=10.465 SQ.M

2.531 SQ.M [118.851 SQ.M

HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD

3RD FLOOR|134.685 SQM.|0.438 {2.400 SQ.M[131.847 SQM |10.903-0.438=10.465 SQ.M

2531 SQ M {118.851 SQ.M

AS PER N.B.C OF INDIA AND BASIS OF SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT BY ACUMEN GEO

4TH FLOOR [134.685 SQM.|0.438 | 2.400 SQ.M[131.847 SQM [10.903-0.438=10.465 SQ.M

2.531 SQ.M |118.851 SQ.M

CONSULTANTS OF 2F NABA ROY LANE, ALIPORE, KOLKATA-700027, CERTIFY THAT IT IS SAFE
AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT.

TOTAL

671.877 SQ.M[ 1.752| 9.600 SQ.M|662.073 SQM

52.325 SQ.M

12.655 SQ.M[597.093 SQ.M

6. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :-

(A) RESIDENTIAL:

IARKED

[TENEMENT SIZE

PROPORTIONAL AREA TO BE ADDED

ACTUAL TENEMENT AREA

NO. OF TENEMENT

REQUIRED CAR PARKING

C

77.104 SQM

12.811 SQM

91.845 SQ.M

3 NOS.

PRANAB KUMAR DAS-I/131.

D

40.685 SQ.M

6.760 SQ.M

47444 sSQM

3 NOs.

E

117.755 SQM 19.565

SQM 137.320 SQM

1NOS.

NAME. OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

2NOS.

DECLARATION OF L.B.S.

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN ITSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS
DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009, AS AMMENDED FROM TIME
O TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD IS CONFORM WITH THE
PLAN. IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK. THERE IS AN EX STRUC.
0 BE DEMOLISHED BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK IT IS FULLY OCCUPIED BY THE
DWNER. THERE IS NO TENENT.

TUSHAR KANTI GHOSH.

L.B.S. NO- 1362, CLASS- |
NAME. OF L.B.S.

WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A & ESE
DURING CONSTRUCTION. WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.A & E.S.E DURING
CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER PLAN) K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILTY OF THE BUILDING & ADJONING STRUCTURE IF ANY]|

7. TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING :- 2 NOS.

8. TOTAL PROVIDED CAR PARKING :-

3 NOSs.

9. PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING :- =50.00 SQ.M.

10. PROVIDED AREA OF PARKING :-

=70.257 SQ.M .

11. PERMISSIBLE F.AR=2.25

12. PROPOSED F.AR. = [(597.093 - 50) / 267.553] = 2.044<2.25

13. STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA :- 13.261 SQ.M.
14. LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA :- 6.323 SQM
15. TERRACE AREA :-134.685 SQ.M.

16. RELAXATION OF AUTHORITY, IF ANY :- N.A.
17. OVER HEAD TANK AREA :- 7.980 SQ.M.

18. AREA OF CUP-BOARD = 2.700 SQ.M.

19. AREA OF LOFT = 3.605 SQM

20. ADDITIONAL AREA ONLY FOR FEES: = 32.212 SQM.
21. OFFICE COVERED AREA = 42.419 SQM.

22. OFFICE CARPET AREA = 32.796 SQM.

23. LIFT MACHINE ROOM STAIR AREA = 6.323 SQM
24. TREE COVER AREA = 2.76 SQM

SUBMIITED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
THE CONSTURCTION OF U.G.W.R & SEPTIC TANK TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDENCE OF LBS/EBE

NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS

BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.

DEBABRATA DAS
HIMADRI SEKHAR DAS
NAME OF OWNERS

wanermire 2023070090

DATE: - 03/08/2023 VALID UPTO:- 02/08/2028

1. ALL SORTS OF PRECAUTIONARY MEASURE WILL
BE TAKEN AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.

2. ALL MAIN WALL 200 TH.

2o o A

8.
9.

ALL PARTITION WALL 125 TH. & 75 TH.

125th.& 75th MORTER 1

3. BRICK WORK 250th. MORTER 1:6 & BRICK WORK
4.
. AILL R.C.C. WORKS SHOULD BE (1:1.5:3)

GRADE OF STEEL Fe—415.

GRADE OF CONC. M—-20.

. DEPTH OF S.U.G.W. RES.

WILL NOT BE

EXEED THE DEPTH OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.
25TH. D.P.C 1:2:4 WITH PROPER WATER PROOFING COMPOUND.
ALL OTHER MATERIALS USED AS PER 1.S.CODE& C.B.C. 1984.

10. ALL SCALE ARE 1:100 OTHERWISE MENTIONED
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Digitally signed

2023.08.03

TOONG 140230 +05'30"

DIGITAL SIGNATURE OF A.E.

PROPOSED PLAN OF (G+1V) STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO. A/P-153B/A,
CANAL SOUTH ROAD , KOLKATA-700105, IN WARD NO.- 57, BOROUGH NO.- VII, P.S. - PRAGATI

MAIDAN, U/S. 393A, OF CMC ACT 1980.
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